z % 5
Até Sparkling NV SA 12 50
Crush Prosecco NV WA 13 54
Veuve d'Argent Cuvée Prestige Rosé Brut NV FRA 14 58
Days & Daze ‘Wild One’ Pinot Gris Pet Nat 24 SA 14 58
Leeuwin Estate Brut 22 WA 70
Borgoluce Prosecco Superiore Brut NV ITA 80
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV FRA 140
Veuve Clicquot NV FRA 140
Até Sauvignon Blanc 24 SA 12| 17| 48
Amelia Park ‘Trellis’ SBS 24 WA 13| 18| 52
Cullen ‘Grace Madeline’ SBS 23 WA 87
Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc 23 NZ 14| 19| 58
Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series’ Sauvignon Blanc 23 WA 68
Motley Cru Pinot Grigio 23 VIC 13| 18| 52
Cantina Puiatti Pinot Grigio 23 ITA 76
Langmiel ‘Live Wire" Off Dry Riesling 23 SA 56
Deakin Moscato 23 VIC 12| 17| 50
Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Riesling 23 WA 14| 19| 58
Frogmore Creek Riesling 24 TAS 68
Domaines Schlumberger Riesling 22 FRA 86
Silent Noise ‘Mofo Bianco’ Grigio, Fiano & Friends 23 SA 14| 19| 58
Days & Daze ‘Sunswill’ Pinot Gris 24 SA 56
From Sunday ‘Skins’ Pinot Gris (skin contact) 21 NSW14| 19| 58
Ox Hardy Fiano 23 SA 14| 19| 58
Brash Higgins ‘CHN’ Chenin Blanc 23 SA 72
Coffele " Castel Cerino’ Soave 23 ITA 68
Willow Bridge ‘Dragonfly’ Chardonnay 24 WA 13| 18| 52
Vasse Felix Premier Chardonnay 23 WA 78
Moss Wood Chardonnay 23 WA 140
Louis Jadot Chablis 23 FRA 99
Até Rosé 23 SA 12| 17| 48
InReverie Rosé 23 WA 13| 18| 52
Vasse Felix ‘Classic Dry’ Rosé 23 WA 14| 19| 58
Maison St AIX Rosé 23 FRA 78
Quiet Mind "Just Because’ Tempranillo Pinot Grigio22 WA 14| 19| 58
Giant Steps ‘LDR’ Pinot Noir Syrah 24 VIC 76
Até Shiraz 22 SA 12| 17| 48
West Cape Howe Pinot Noir 23 WA 13| 18| 52
Frankland Estate ‘Spatburg’ Pinot Noir 23 WA 78
Nanny Goat Pinot Noir 23 Nz 99
Fringe Société Gamay 23 FRA 68
Snake + Herring 'Vamos' Tempranillo 21 WA 14| 19| 58
Bodegas Patrocinio Zinio" Tempranillo 23 ESP 62
Fairbrossen ‘Field Blend’ Tempranillo & Friends 22 WA 14| 19| 58
Motley Cru Sangiovese 23 VIC 13| 18] 52
San Leonino Chianti Classico 22 ITA 74
Whistler ‘Shock Value’ Grenache Shiraz Mataro 21 SA 14| 19| 58
Smallfry "Jellyfish” Grenache 23 SA 78
Fat Bastard Malbec 24 ARG 56
Cullen 'Red Moon” Malbec Grenache & Friends 24 WA 68
Hesketh ‘Midday Somewhere’ Shiraz 23 SA 13| 18| 52
Mulline Syrah 22 VIC 68
Two Hands ‘Gnarly Dudes’ Shiraz 23 SA 75
Wills Domain ‘Mystic Springs’ Cabernet Merlot 23 WA 52
Via Caves Cabernet Sauvignon 22 WA 14| 19| 58
Moss Wood ‘Amy’s’ Cabernet Blend 23 WA 78
Leeuwin Estate * Art Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon 21 WA 140
Ghisolfi Barolo Bussia 17 ITA 160

FANCY GIN & TONICS
Strawberry & Cream

16.5

Tattarang Springs Strawberry & Cream Gin, Fever Tree

Raspberry Tonic, Strawberries, Mint
Rhubarb

Warner's Rhubarb Gin, Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic,

Lemon, Thyme

Grapefruit & Citrus Rosa
Malfy Rosa Gin, Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic,
Grapefruit, Rosemary

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Orange, Bubbles

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Lemon, Bubbles

Watermelon Collins
Gin, Watermelon, Citrus, Rosé

Peach Cosmo Fizz
Vodka, Cointreau, Peach, Cranberry, Lime

Lychee & Yuzu Spritz
Gin, Yuzu, Lychee, Sparkling

Pasito Mojito
Rum, Passoa, Branca Menta, Lime, Pasito

Tropical Spicy Margarita
Tropical Chilli Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

Pink Negroni

16.5

17.5

19

19

19

20

20

20

Gin, Campari, Lillet Blanc, Lemon, Burlesque Bitters

Basil & Lemongrass Aviation
Gin, Lemongrass Liqueur, Violette, Lemon, Basil

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Simple Syrup

SHARE

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Orange, Bubbles

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Lemon, Bubbles

Watermelon Collins
Gin, Watermelon, Citrus, Rosé

Peach Cosmo Fizz
Vodka, Cointreau, Peach, Cranberry, Lime

Lychee & Yuzu Spritz

Gin, Yuzu, Lychee, Sparkling

MOCKTAILS

Lyre’s Pink Spritz

Lyre’s London Pink, Grapefruit, Raspberry Tonic

Coco Colada
Lyre’s White Cane, Coconut Water, Pineapple, Lime

Amarett-No Sour
Lyre's Amaretti, Lemon, Simple Syrup

20

20

47

49

56

56

56

16

16

16



